
2023 Divisions Ranking
Division 1 Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2
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1 96 MULLER Yvan BEL 1 4510 4120 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 180 340 170 200 740 170 200 370 160 180 340 130 140 270 100 20 120 150 180 330 160 200 360 160 200 720

2 777 KATSERS Guy BEL 1 3950 3620 170 200 370 170 200 370 130 140 270 170 200 370 160 180 680 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 200 360 100 20 120 140 140 280 100 5 210

777 MENAGE Philippe BEL 1 3950 3620 170 200 370 170 200 370 130 140 270 170 200 370 160 180 680 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 200 360 100 20 120 140 140 280 100 5 210

3 54 DUBOIS Patrick BEL 1 3870 3500 120 80 200 120 80 200 120 120 240 110 60 170 130 100 460 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 180 330 160 200 360 150 180 330 150 180 660

54 WAUTERS Cédric BEL 1 3870 3500 120 80 200 120 80 200 120 120 240 110 60 170 130 100 460 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 180 330 160 200 360 150 180 330 150 180 660

4 61 VANLOOCKE Thomas BEL 1 3260 3120 70 5 75 80 5 85 150 180 330 80 5 85 80 5 170 160 180 340 170 200 370 150 180 330 60 5 65 150 180 330 160 200 360 160 200 720

5 37 DEGER Hervé BEL 1 2960 2790 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 90 20 110 120 80 200 110 100 210 130 140 270 90 5 95 70 5 75 70 5 150

37 JEUKENNE François BEL 1 2960 2790 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 90 20 110 120 80 200 110 100 210 130 140 270 90 5 95 70 5 75 70 5 150

6 4 VAN TORNHAUT Alain BEL 1 2410 2170 60 100 160 60 100 160 60 60 120 60 120 180 60 140 400 60 100 160 60 120 180 70 80 150 70 120 190 70 120 190 60 60 120 60 140 400

7 37 HEINEN Jérôme BEL 1 2145 2145 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 0 0 0 0 90 5 70 70 5 75 70 5 150

8 262 DRIES Robin BEL 1 1840 1840 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 120 120 240 140 160 300 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

262 HILGERS Samuel BEL 1 1840 1840 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 120 120 240 140 160 300 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

9 99 COOMBER Ricky UK 1 1800 1790 160 180 340 160 180 340 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 70 5 75 70 5 75 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

10 110 FAUCON Frédéric BEL 1 1925 1785 100 20 120 110 40 150 90 40 130 130 100 230 140 120 520 70 5 75 60 5 65 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

110 MARTIN Gautier BEL 1 1925 1785 100 20 120 110 40 150 90 40 130 130 100 230 140 120 520 70 5 75 60 5 65 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

11 99 SIMMONS Mark UK 1 1650 1650 160 180 340 160 180 340 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

12 47 DE CONINCK Laurent BEL 1 1685 1525 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 100 40 140 70 5 75 90 10 100 80 5 85 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

47 VAN ESPEN Yannick BEL 1 1685 1525 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 100 40 140 70 5 75 90 10 100 80 5 85 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

13 69 LETEN Thomas BEL 1 1600 1445 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 5 75 80 5 85 70 5 150 80 5 85 80 5 85 80 20 100 80 60 140 80 40 120 80 120 200 80 120 400

69 VAN KUYK Rogier AND 1 1600 1445 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 5 75 80 5 85 70 5 150 80 5 85 80 5 85 80 20 100 80 60 140 80 40 120 80 120 200 80 120 400

14 24 CLOSE José BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

24 SIRIANNI Lucia BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

24 VANHOVE Chloé BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

15 89 CAGNINA Christophe BEL 1 1520 1390 80 60 140 80 60 140 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 70 5 75 70 5 75 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

89 PETRALIA Massimo BEL 1 1520 1390 80 60 140 80 60 140 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 70 5 75 70 5 75 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

16 262 LENGES Günther BEL 1 1300 1300 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 0 0 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

17 510 DUTHOIT Eric BEL 1 1245 1245 0 0 80 10 90 140 140 280 100 20 240 0 0 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

18 77 PEETERS Raf BEL 1 1110 1110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 100 160 60 80 140 70 160 230 70 160 460

77 WOUTERS Philippe BEL 1 1110 1110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 120 180 60 80 140 70 160 230 70 160 460

19 70 LA MONICA Nicolas BEL 1 1235 1105 60 5 65 60 5 65 90 20 110 70 5 75 80 10 180 90 5 95 90 10 100 70 5 75 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 40 110 60 40 200

70 VANDER EECKEN Patrick BEL 1 1235 1105 60 5 65 60 5 65 90 20 110 70 5 75 80 10 180 90 5 95 90 10 100 70 5 75 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 40 110 60 40 200

20 6 DE LAET Navric BEL 1 1085 1085 60 5 65 60 5 65 110 100 210 100 20 120 90 5 190 80 10 90 80 5 85 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 130

6 VAN BILLOEN Patrick BEL 1 1085 1085 60 5 65 60 5 65 110 100 210 100 20 120 90 5 190 80 10 90 80 5 85 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 130

21 110 ASNONG Patrick BEL 1 1070 1070 100 20 120 110 40 150 0 140 140 280 100 20 240 110 60 170 90 20 110 0 0 0 0 0

22 99 KAYE James UK 1 1035 1035 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 75 70 5 75 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

23 210 HORTULANUS Philippe BEL 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 120 100 220 110 10 120 80 5 170

210 ROLLIN Yannick BEL 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 120 100 220 110 10 120 80 5 170

24 47 DE CONINCK Alain BEL 1 825 825 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 13 MEURENS Olivier BEL 1 785 785 130 120 250 130 120 250 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 120 80 200 0 0 0

26 89 CORBISIER Lionel BEL 1 595 595 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 75 70 5 75 0 0 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

27 110 MASSIN Fabrice BEL 1 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 110 60 170 90 20 110 0 0 0 0 0

28 61 VANSPRINGEL Nathan BEL 1 255 255 0 0 0 80 5 85 80 5 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 210 FRANKEN Christian BEL 1 815 815 0 0 0 120 80 200 120 80 400 100 40 140 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0

NC 210 LIBBRECHT Vincent BEL 1 600 600 0 0 0 120 80 200 120 80 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 89 DO Laurent BEL 1 515 515 0 0 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 13 RENAUD Benjamin BEL 1 500 500 130 120 250 130 120 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 37 DEBROUX Olivier BEL 1 495 495 0 0 0 0 0 90 20 110 120 80 200 90 10 100 80 5 85 0 0 0

NC 47 HERMAN Marvin BEL 1 460 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

NC 210 HORTULANUS Florence BEL 1 370 370 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 0 0 0

NC 13 DE SAEGER David BEL B 285 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 120 80 200 0 0 0

NC 61 DENIS Quentin BEL 1 160 160 70 5 75 80 5 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 67 LAMBERT Eric BEL 1 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 0 0 0 0 0

NC 67 LAMBERT Renaud BEL 1 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 0 0 0 0 0

NC 510 VERNAILLEN Jérôme BEL 1 90 90 0 0 80 10 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 25 HOOGWERF Yardy NED 2 2610 2610 0 0 80 200 280 70 160 230 70 160 460 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 80 200 560

25 TEIRLINCK Steven BEL 2 2610 2610 0 0 80 200 280 70 160 230 70 160 460 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 80 200 560

2 65 CARLIER Petra BEL 2 1600 1600 60 180 240 60 180 240 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 180 60 120 360

65 DUELZ Hervé BEL 2 1600 1600 60 180 240 60 180 240 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 180 60 120 360

3 305 GIELEN Boo NL 2 1530 1530 60 200 260 60 200 260 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 421 MASSIN Fabrice BEL 2 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 160 220 60 160 220 70 160 230 70 160 230 70 160 460

421 LEONARD Pierre BEL 2 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 160 220 60 160 220 70 160 230 70 160 230 70 160 460

NC 72 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 2 1020 1020 0 0 60 180 240 60 200 260 60 200 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 72 HERTSENS Olivier BEL 2 1020 1020 0 0 60 180 240 60 200 260 60 200 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 305 ROMIJN Hidde NED 2 1010 1010 0 0 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 305 ROMIJN Philip NED 2 1010 1010 0 0 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 21 DANNEELS René BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

NC 21 DANNEELS Xavier BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

NC 21 GILOT Michel BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

NC 95 CANIZARES TORTOSA Manuel ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 CARAYOL CASAS Julio ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 DEL MORAL GARCIA Guillermo ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 HERRAIZ ALIJAS Pedro ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 444 SMETS Denis BEL 2 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 444 VERBEKE Manfred BEL 2 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 305 DEN DEKKER Erik NL 2 520 520 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 305 D’HAESE Chris BEL 2 520 520 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 50 BOVEROUX Alain BEL 2 500 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 0 0 0
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1 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Johan NED 4 3460 3020 60 180 240 70 180 250 60 180 240 60 180 240 60 180 480 100 160 260 90 140 230 90 140 230 90 120 210 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

2 2 van der STRATEN Raphaël BEL D4 2970 2730 60 160 220 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 520 60 40 100 70 100 170 70 160 230 70 160 230 60 80 140 60 180 240 70 100 340

2 VANSPRINGEL Nathan BEL D4 2970 2730 60 160 220 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 520 60 40 100 70 100 170 70 160 230 70 160 230 60 80 140 60 180 240 70 100 340

3 12 YONDEM Evren NED 4 2540 2540 70 200 270 60 120 180 0 0 0 120 200 320 120 200 320 100 200 300 100 180 280 80 160 240 70 140 210 70 140 420

4 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Michael NED 4 2500 2500 60 180 240 70 180 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 160 260 90 140 230 90 140 230 90 120 210 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

5 982 GEERIS Paul NED 4 2670 2390 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 90 140 230 80 60 140 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

982 KARL WHITE NED 4 2670 2390 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 90 140 230 80 60 140 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

6 982 PETERS Arthur BEL 4 2300 2300 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 0 0 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

7 12 ROOS Mees NED 4 2040 2040 70 200 270 60 120 180 0 0 0 60 10 70 60 10 70 100 200 300 100 180 280 80 160 240 70 140 210 70 140 420

8 991 FRANKENHOUT Christiaan NED 4 1570 1570 0 0 0 0 0 100 160 260 90 140 230 0 0 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

9 17 DONS Olivier BEL 4 1510 1510 0 0 0 0 0 110 180 290 110 180 290 0 0 70 140 210 80 160 240 80 160 480

10 32 MEURRENS Mick BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

32 MEURRENS Steve BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

32 MEURRENS Tom BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

11 66 MERTENS Dirk BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

66 VAN EGDOM Maurits BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

66 VAN WOENSEL Chris BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

12 911 DE BORMAN Raphaël BEL 4 1120 1120 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

13 911 MEURENS Olivier BEL 4 800 800 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 8 BERTHO Maxime BEL 4 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 140 210 80 160 240 80 160 480

NC 911 BRUGMANS René BEL 4 800 800 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 83 VANDIERENDONCK Nicolas BEL 4 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 80 120 200 60 20 80 80 80 160 60 60 120 0 0 0

NC 22 CORTEN Christoff BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 22 THIERS Hans BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 22 THIERS Frank BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 97 ROUSSEAU Didier BEL 4 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 70 40 110 80 80 160 60 60 120 0 0 0

NC 71 MARTINET Pierre FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 71 TREMBLAY Gérard FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 71 GHIRETTI Alessandro FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VERHAEREN Nygel BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VAN OSTA Robin BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VAN OSTA Britt BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 911 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU Thierry BEL 4 320 320 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

NC 911 KNAUF Axel BEL 4 320 320 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

NC 83 CHOKSHI Jayraj CH 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 80 120 200 60 20 80 0 0 0 0 0

NC 254 DEKKER Dirk BEL 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 70 40 110 0 0 0

NC 254 DE WIT Koen BEL 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 70 40 110 0 0 0

NC 5 LUYTEN Danny BEL 4 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 60 20 80 0 0 0

NC 5 MANDERVELD Wouter BEL 4 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 60 20 80 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Double counting results are in black/blue
JOKERS are in black/red

The final points total with Jokers are in yellow/red
The total points without Jokers are in black/yellow
DRIVERS IN RED are not classified (minimum of participations)
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2023 Classes Ranking 
Class A Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2
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1 69 LETEN Thomas BEL 1 1600 1445 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 5 75 80 5 85 70 5 150 80 5 85 80 5 85 80 20 100 80 60 140 80 40 120 80 120 200 80 120 400

69 VAN KUYK Rogier AND 1 1600 1445 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 5 75 80 5 85 70 5 150 80 5 85 80 5 85 80 20 100 80 60 140 80 40 120 80 120 200 80 120 400

2 89 CAGNINA Christophe BEL 1 1520 1390 80 60 140 80 60 140 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 70 5 75 70 5 75 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

89 PETRALIA Massimo BEL 1 1520 1390 80 60 140 80 60 140 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 70 5 75 70 5 75 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

3 70 LA MONICA Nicolas BEL 1 1235 1105 60 5 65 60 5 65 90 20 110 70 5 75 80 10 180 90 5 95 90 10 100 70 5 75 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 40 110 60 40 200

70 VANDER EECKEN Patrick BEL 1 1235 1105 60 5 65 60 5 65 90 20 110 70 5 75 80 10 180 90 5 95 90 10 100 70 5 75 70 10 80 70 10 80 70 40 110 60 40 200

4 89 CORBISIER Lionel BEL 1 595 595 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 75 70 5 75 0 0 60 5 65 60 20 80 70 80 300

NC 89 DO Laurent BEL 1 515 515 0 0 80 5 85 90 40 130 90 60 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 67 LAMBERT Eric BEL 1 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 0 0 0 0 0

NC 67 LAMBERT Renaud BEL 1 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 0 0 0 0 0

Class B Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2
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1 96 MULLER Yvan BEL 1 4510 4120 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 180 340 170 200 740 170 200 370 160 180 340 130 140 270 100 20 120 150 180 330 160 200 360 160 200 720

2 777 KATSERS Guy BEL 1 3950 3620 170 200 370 170 200 370 130 140 270 170 200 370 160 180 680 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 200 360 100 20 120 140 140 280 100 5 210

777 MENAGE Philippe BEL 1 3950 3620 170 200 370 170 200 370 130 140 270 170 200 370 160 180 680 140 140 280 140 140 280 160 200 360 160 200 360 100 20 120 140 140 280 100 5 210

3 54 DUBOIS Patrick BEL 1 3870 3500 120 80 200 120 80 200 120 120 240 110 60 170 130 100 460 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 180 330 160 200 360 150 180 330 150 180 660

54 WAUTERS Cédric BEL 1 3870 3500 120 80 200 120 80 200 120 120 240 110 60 170 130 100 460 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 180 330 160 200 360 150 180 330 150 180 660

4 61 VANLOOCKE Thomas BEL 1 3260 3120 70 5 75 80 5 85 150 180 330 80 5 85 80 5 170 160 180 340 170 200 370 150 180 330 60 5 65 150 180 330 160 200 360 160 200 720

5 37 DEGER Hervé BEL 1 2960 2790 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 90 20 110 120 80 200 110 100 210 130 140 270 90 5 95 70 5 75 70 5 150

37 JEUKENNE François BEL 1 2960 2790 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 90 20 110 120 80 200 110 100 210 130 140 270 90 5 95 70 5 75 70 5 150

6 37 HEINEN Jérôme BEL 1 2145 2145 150 160 310 150 160 310 140 160 300 150 160 310 150 160 620 0 0 0 0 90 5 70 70 5 75 70 5 150

7 262 DRIES Robin BEL 1 1840 1840 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 120 120 240 140 160 300 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

262 HILGERS Samuel BEL 1 1840 1840 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 120 120 240 140 160 300 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

8 99 COOMBER Ricky UK 1 1800 1790 160 180 340 160 180 340 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 70 5 75 70 5 75 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

9 ### FAUCON Frédéric BEL 1 1925 1785 100 20 120 110 40 150 90 40 130 130 100 230 140 120 520 70 5 75 60 5 65 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

### MARTIN Gautier BEL 1 1925 1785 100 20 120 110 40 150 90 40 130 130 100 230 140 120 520 70 5 75 60 5 65 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

10 99 SIMMONS Mark UK 1 1650 1650 160 180 340 160 180 340 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

11 47 DE CONINCK Laurent BEL 1 1685 1525 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 100 40 140 70 5 75 90 10 100 80 5 85 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

47 VAN ESPEN Yannick BEL 1 1685 1525 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 100 40 140 70 5 75 90 10 100 80 5 85 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

12 24 CLOSE José BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

24 SIRIANNI Lucia BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

24 VANHOVE Chloé BEL 1 1415 1415 90 5 95 100 20 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 65 100 40 140 60 5 65 110 40 150 110 60 170 130 100 230 130 60 380

13 262 LENGES Günther BEL 1 1300 1300 80 5 85 70 5 75 0 0 0 130 120 250 130 100 230 0 0 130 140 270 120 80 200 90 5 190

14 510 DUTHOIT Eric BEL 1 1245 1245 0 0 80 10 90 140 140 280 100 20 240 0 0 100 40 140 90 5 95 70 5 75 80 5 85 110 10 240

15 6 DE LAET Navric BEL 1 1085 1085 60 5 65 60 5 65 110 100 210 100 20 120 90 5 190 80 10 90 80 5 85 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 130

6 VAN BILLOEN Patrick BEL 1 1085 1085 60 5 65 60 5 65 110 100 210 100 20 120 90 5 190 80 10 90 80 5 85 0 0 60 5 65 60 5 65 60 5 130

16 110 ASNONG Patrick BEL 1 1070 1070 100 20 120 110 40 150 0 140 140 280 100 20 240 110 60 170 90 20 110 0 0 0 0 0

17 99 KAYE James UK 1 1035 1035 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 75 70 5 75 140 160 300 100 5 105 140 100 480

18 210 HORTULANUS Philippe BEL 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 120 100 220 110 10 120 80 5 170

210 ROLLIN Yannick BEL 1 880 880 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 120 100 220 110 10 120 80 5 170

19 47 DE CONINCK Alain BEL 1 825 825 110 40 150 90 5 95 100 80 180 90 10 100 110 40 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 13 MEURENS Olivier BEL 1 785 785 130 120 250 130 120 250 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 120 80 200 0 0 0

21 110 MASSIN Fabrice BEL 1 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 110 60 170 90 20 110 0 0 0 0 0

22 61 VANSPRINGEL Nathan BEL 1 255 255 0 0 0 80 5 85 80 5 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 210 FRANKEN Christian BEL 1 815 815 0 0 0 120 80 200 120 80 400 100 40 140 70 5 75 0 0 0 0 0

NC 210 LIBBRECHT Vincent BEL 1 600 600 0 0 0 120 80 200 120 80 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 13 RENAUD Benjamin BEL 1 500 500 130 120 250 130 120 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 37 DEBROUX Olivier BEL 1 495 495 0 0 0 0 0 90 20 110 120 80 200 90 10 100 80 5 85 0 0 0

NC 47 HERMAN Marvin BEL 1 460 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 90 5 95 120 20 280

NC 210 HORTULANUS Florence BEL 1 370 370 0 0 0 0 0 120 80 200 110 60 170 0 0 0 0 0

NC 13 DE SAEGER David BEL B 285 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 5 85 120 80 200 0 0 0

NC 61 DENIS Quentin BEL 1 160 160 70 5 75 80 5 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 510 VERNAILLEN Jérôme BEL 1 90 90 0 0 80 10 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class D Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

10
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

11
240 

Class

240 Div. Total 

12
1 4 VAN TORNHAUT Alain BEL 1 2410 2170 60 100 160 60 100 160 60 60 120 60 120 180 60 140 400 60 100 160 60 120 180 70 80 150 70 120 190 70 120 190 60 60 120 60 140 400

2 77 WOUTERS Philippe BEL 1 1110 1110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 120 180 60 80 140 70 160 230 70 160 460

77 PEETERS Raf BEL 1 1110 1110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 60 100 160 60 80 140 70 160 230 70 160 460

Class E Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

10
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

11
240 

Class

240 Div. Total 

12
1 25 HOOGWERF Yardy NED 2 2610 2610 0 0 80 200 280 70 160 230 70 160 460 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 80 200 560

25 TEIRLINCK Steven BEL 2 2610 2610 0 0 80 200 280 70 160 230 70 160 460 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 80 200 560

2 305 GIELEN Boo NL 2 1530 1530 60 200 260 60 200 260 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 421 MASSIN Fabrice BEL 2 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 160 220 60 160 220 70 160 230 70 160 230 70 160 460

421 LEONARD Pierre BEL 2 1360 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 160 220 60 160 220 70 160 230 70 160 230 70 160 460

NC 305 ROMIJN Hidde NED 2 1010 1010 0 0 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 305 ROMIJN Philip NED 2 1010 1010 0 0 70 160 230 80 180 260 80 180 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 95 CANIZARES TORTOSA Manuel ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 CARAYOL CASAS Julio ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 DEL MORAL GARCIA Guillermo ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 95 HERRAIZ ALIJAS Pedro ESP 2 740 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 444 SMETS Denis BEL 2 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 444 VERBEKE Manfred BEL 2 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 200 280 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 305 DEN DEKKER Erik NL 2 520 520 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 305 D’HAESE Chris BEL 2 520 520 60 200 260 60 200 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 50 BOVEROUX Alain BEL 2 500 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Class F Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

10
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

11
240 

Class

240 Div. Total 
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1 65 CARLIER Petra BEL 2 1600 1600 60 180 240 60 180 240 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 180 60 120 360

65 DUELZ Hervé BEL 2 1600 1600 60 180 240 60 180 240 0 0 0 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 120 180 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 72 BUSSCHAERT Nicolas BEL 2 1020 1020 0 0 60 180 240 60 200 260 60 200 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 72 HERTSENS Olivier BEL 2 1020 1020 0 0 60 180 240 60 200 260 60 200 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 21 DANNEELS René BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

NC 21 DANNEELS Xavier BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

NC 21 GILOT Michel BEL 2 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 180 250 70 180 250 70 180 500

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class G+ Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
200 Div. Total 

10
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

11
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

12
1 982 GEERIS Paul NED 4 1320 1320 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

982 PETERS Arthur BEL 4 1320 1320 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

982 KARL WHITE NED 4 1320 1320 70 140 210 70 160 230 60 160 220 60 160 220 60 160 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VERHAEREN Nygel BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VAN OSTA Robin BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 60 VAN OSTA Britt BEL 4 380 380 60 120 180 60 140 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class G++ Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
2

0

0 

C

200 Div. Total 

10
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

11
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

12
1 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Johan NED 4 3460 3020 60 180 240 70 180 250 60 180 240 60 180 240 60 180 480 100 160 260 90 140 230 90 140 230 90 120 210 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

2 12 YONDEM Evren NED 4 2540 2540 70 200 270 60 120 180 0 0 0 120 200 320 120 200 320 100 200 300 100 180 280 80 160 240 70 140 210 70 140 420

3 991 VAN PEPERZEEL Michael NED 4 2500 2500 60 180 240 70 180 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 160 260 90 140 230 90 140 230 90 120 210 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

4 12 ROOS Mees NED 4 2040 2040 70 200 270 60 120 180 0 0 0 60 10 70 60 10 70 100 200 300 100 180 280 80 160 240 70 140 210 70 140 420

5 991 FRANKENHOUT Christiaan NED 4 1570 1570 0 0 0 0 0 100 160 260 90 140 230 0 0 90 180 270 90 180 270 90 180 540

6 17/8 DONS Olivier BEL 4 1510 1510 0 0 0 0 0 110 180 290 110 180 290 0 0 70 140 210 80 160 240 80 160 480

7 32 MEURRENS Mick BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

32 MEURRENS Steve BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

32 MEURRENS Tom BEL 4 1480 1480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 80 100 180 100 200 300 100 200 300 100 200 600

8 982 GEERIS Paul NED 4 1350 1350 0 0 0 0 0 90 140 230 80 60 140 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

982 KARL WHITE NED 4 1350 1350 0 0 0 0 0 90 140 230 80 60 140 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

9 982 PETERS Arthur BEL 4 980 980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 70 80 150 60 100 160 60 120 180 60 120 360

NC 8 BERTHO Maxime BEL 4 930 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 140 210 80 160 240 80 160 480

NC 83 VANDIERENDONCK Nicolas BEL 4 560 560 0 0 0 0 0 80 120 200 60 20 80 80 80 160 60 60 120 0 0 0

NC 97 ROUSSEAU Didier BEL 4 470 470 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 70 40 110 80 80 160 60 60 120 0 0 0

NC 71 MARTINET Pierre FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 71 TREMBLAY Gérard FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 71 GHIRETTI Alessandro FR 4 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 100 160 260 0 0 0 0 0

NC 83 CHOKSHI Jayraj CH 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 80 120 200 60 20 80 0 0 0 0 0

 

Class S+ Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
2

0

0 

C

200 Div. Total 

10
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

11
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

12
1 2 van der STRATEN Raphaël BEL D4 2970 2730 60 160 220 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 520 60 40 100 70 100 170 70 160 230 70 160 230 60 80 140 60 180 240 70 100 340

2 VANSPRINGEL Nathan BEL D4 2970 2730 60 160 220 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 260 60 200 520 60 40 100 70 100 170 70 160 230 70 160 230 60 80 140 60 180 240 70 100 340

2 66 MERTENS Dirk BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

66 VAN EGDOM Maurits BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

66 VAN WOENSEL Chris BEL D4 1290 1290 0 0 0 0 0 70 60 130 60 80 140 60 120 180 60 140 200 70 120 190 70 100 170 60 80 280

Class G- Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
2

0

0 

C

200 Div. Total 

10
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

11
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

12
1 911 DE BORMAN Raphaël BEL 4 1120 1120 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

2 911 MEURENS Olivier BEL 4 800 800 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 911 BRUGMANS René BEL 4 800 800 0 0 60 140 200 60 140 200 60 140 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NC 911 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU Thierry BEL 4 320 320 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

NC 911 KNAUF Axel BEL 4 320 320 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 140 60 120 180 0 0 0 0 0

Class X Terlaemen 200 - 1000 km 2CV/C1 Magny-Cours 100 - Magny-Cours Magny-Cours 200 - Magny-Cours Cups (x2) Spa 100 + 100 - 25h Funcup Zolder 200 - Fun Festival Franco 200 - 24h 2CV/C1 40min *2

Names Given Names Country Division Total TOTAL INCL. 

JOKERS

100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

1
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

2
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

3
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

4
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

5
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

6
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

7
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

8
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

9
2

0

0 

C

200 Div. Total 

10
100 

Class

100 Div. Total 

11
200 

Class

200 Div. Total 

12

NC 22 CORTEN Christoff BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 22 THIERS Hans BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 22 THIERS Frank BEL 4 540 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 180 260 80 200 280 0 0 0

NC 254 DEKKER Dirk BEL 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 70 40 110 0 0 0

NC 254 DE WIT Koen BEL 4 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 170 70 40 110 0 0 0

NC 5 LUYTEN Danny BEL 4 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 60 20 80 0 0 0

NC 5 MANDERVELD Wouter BEL 4 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 20 80 60 20 80 0 0 0

Double counting results are in black/blue

JOKERS are in black/red

The final points total with Jokers are in yellow/red

The total points without Jokers are in black/yellow

DRIVERS IN RED are not classified (minimum of participations)
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